
 

 

 

 
 

The Gigamon products in this document have been announced or have reached End Of Sale (EOS) or End Of Life (EOL) status. 
 

EOS products are no longer orderable. Software and Product Support contract offerings no longer applies to products that are 
EOL. If a product is not listed on this page, then it does not fall into one of these categories. 

 
 
 

Product Part Number / 
Description 

 
EOS Date 

 
EOL Date 

 
Alternative Offerings 

GigaVUE HD Series 
Control Card v1 

  
GigaVUE H Series w/ 
Control Card v2 

 
CTL-H00-001 / GigaVUE HD 
Series Control Card v1 

 
December 2014 

 
December 2019 

 
CTL-HD0-002 / Control Card 
Version 2, HD Series 

 

GVS-HD401 / GigaVUE-HD4 
Base Unit w/chassis, Control 
Card, Fans, CLI, AC Power 

 
 

December 2014 

 
 

December 2019 

 
GVS-HD4A1 / GigaVUE-HD4 
base unit w/ chassis, Version 
2 Control Card, Fans, CLI, 
AC power 

 
GVS-HD402 / GigaVUE-HD4 
Base Unit w/chassis, Control 
Card, Fans, CLI, DC Power 

 
 

December 2014 

 
 

December 2019 

 
GVS-HD4A2 / GigaVUE-HD4 
base unit w/ chassis, Version 
2 Control Card, Fans, CLI, 
DC power 

 

GVS-HD801 / GigaVUE-HD8 
Base Unit w/chassis, Control 
Card, Fans, CLI, DC Power 

 
 

December 2014 

 
 

December 2019 

 
GVS-HD8A1 / GigaVUE-HD8 
base unit w/ chassis, 2 
Version 2 Control Cards, 
Fans, CLI, AC power 

 

GVS-HD802 / GigaVUE-HD8 
Base Unit w/chassis, Control 
Card, Fans, CLI, AD Power 

 
 

December 2014 

 
 

December 2019 
 

 
GVS-HD8A2 / GigaVUE-HD8 
base unit w/ chassis, 2 
Version 2 Control Cards, 
Fans, CLI, DC power 

Gigamon End Of Sale / End Of Life Products 



 

 

 

Product Part Number / 
Description 

 
EOS Date 

 
EOL Date 

 
Alternative Offerings 

GigaVUE G Series 
GigaVUE-212 

  
GigaVUE H Series 
GigaVUE-HB1 

 
GVS-212 / G Series GigaVUE-
212 GigaVUE-212 
8x1Gig copper or SFP and 
2x10Gig SFP+ port, single AC 
power 

 
 
 

December 2014 

 
 
 

December 2019 

 

 
GVS-213 / G Series GigaVUE-
212 GigaVUE-212 
8x1Gig copper or SFP and 
2x10Gig SFP+ port, single DC 
power 

 
 
 

December 2014 

 
 
 

December 2019 

 

 
PRT-202 / GigaPORT-SFP, 
4x1G SFP cage expansion 
module for 212 chassis 

 
 

December 2014 

 
 

December 2019 

 

 
TAP-101 / GigaTAP-TX-D 
copper tap module, 2 taps per 
module 

 
 

December 2014 

 
 

December 2019 

 

 
TAP-141 / GigaTAP-BPC-D 
In-Line, One-to-Many, Bypass 
Tap, Copper, 1Gig (Special 
Order) 

 
 

December 2014 

 
 

December 2019 

 

 
CBL-210 / SFP+ to SFP+ 
Direct Attach Copper cable, 10 
meters, (nrf G-TAP A Series) 

 
 

April 2013 

 
 

April 2018 

 
 

CBL-310 

 
GigaSMART MSK/SLC/SRC 

 
August 2011 

 
August 2016 

 
GigaSMART-SMT-BSE 

 



 

 

 

Product Part Number / 
Description 

 
EOS Date 

 
EOL Date 

 
Alternative Offerings 

GigaVUE G Series 
GigaVUE-420 
Modules and 
Accessories 

  
 

GLK-311 / GigaLINK-Cu - 
CX4 for GigaVUE-420, 10  
Gig copper stacking port 

May 27, 2017, or 

while supplies last 

 
May 27, 2022 

 

GLK-320 / GigaLINK-SFP+ 
for GigaVUE-420, empty 
SFP+ cage, 10 Gig port 
module 

May 27, 2017, or 
while supplies last 

 
May 27, 2022 

 

 
GLK-323 / GigaLINK-LR - 
SFP+ for GigaVUE-420, SM 
1310 10 Gig port module 

 
May 27, 2017, or 
while supplies last 

 
May 27, 2022 

 

 
GVS-421 / GigaVUE-420 4 
copper port, AC power 

 
May 27, 2017, or 
while supplies last 

 

May 27, 2022 

 

 
GVS-422 / GigaVUE-420 4 
SFP Cages, AC power 

 
May 27, 2017, or 
while supplies last 

 

May 27, 2022 

 

 
GVS-423 / GigaVUE-420 4 
copper port, DC power 

 
May 27, 2017, or 
while supplies last 

 

May 27, 2022 

 

 
GVS-424 / GigaVUE-420 4 
SFP Cages, DC power 

 
May 27, 2017, or 
while supplies last 

 

May 27, 2022 

 

 
PRT-400 / GigaPORT 4 port 
expansion module 

 
May 27, 2017, or 
while supplies last 

 

May 27, 2022 

 

 
TAP-201 / GigaTAP-TX 
copper tap module, 2 taps 
per module, 420 chassis 

 

May 27, 2017, or 
while supplies last 

 
 

May 27, 2022 

 

 
TAP-202 / GigaTAP-SX 
850nm Multimode tap 
module, 2 taps per module, 
420 Chassis 

 
 

May 27, 2017, or 
while supplies last 

 
 

May 27, 2022 

 

 
TAP-241 / GigaTAP-BPC In- 
Line, Bypass Tap, Copper, 
1Gig 

 

May 27, 2017, or 
while supplies last 

 
 

May 27, 2022 

 



 

 

 
 

RMB-065 / Optional extra- 
long Rear Mounting Bracket 
65 cm 

 

May 27, 2017, or 
while supplies last 

 
 

May 27, 2022 

 

 
SVC-FAN / Fan module, 420 
chassis 

 
May 27, 2017, or 
while supplies last 

 

May 27, 2022 

 

 
SVC-X21 / Spare 420 
management module with 4 
RJ45 

 

May 27, 2017, or 
while supplies last 

 
 

May 27, 2022 

 

 
SVC-X22 / Spare 420 
management module with 4 
SFP cages 

 

May 27, 2017, or 
while supplies last 

 
 

May 27, 2022 

 

 
GLK-324 / GigaLINK-ER - 
SFP+ for GigaVUE-420, SM 
1550 10 Gig port module 

 

September 30, 
2015 

 
 

December 2020 

 

 
GLK-325 / GigaLINK-SFP+ 
LRM for GigaVUE-420, MM 
1310 10 Gig port module 

 

September 30, 
2015 

 
 

December 2020 

 

 
TAP-203 / GigaTAP-LX 
1310nm Singlemode tap 
module, 2 taps per module, 
420 Chassis 

 
 

September 30, 
2015 

 
 

December 2020 

 

 
TAP-204 / GigaTAP-ZX 
1550nm Singlemode tap 
module, 2 taps per module, 
420 Chassis 

 
 

September 30, 
2015 

 
 

December 2020 

 

 
TAP-GV4-X25B10 / 
10GigaTap-SR optical 
Multimode 850nm 10Gig TAP 
module, 420 Chassis 

 
 

September 30, 
2015 

 
 

December 2020 

 

 
TAP-GV4-X35C10 / 
10GigaTap-LR optical 
Singlemode 1310nm 10Gig 
TAP module, 420 Chassis 

 
 

September 30, 
2015 

 
 

December 2020 

 

 
TAP-GV4-X45D10 / 
10GigaTap-ER optical 
Singlemode 1550nm 10Gig 
TAP module, 420 Chassis 

 
 
September 30, 
2015 

 
 
December 2020 

 

 
SFP-504 / 1 Gig SFP, 
Singlemode 1550 

 
September 30, 
2015 

 
December 2020 

 



 

 

 

Product Part Number / 
Description 

 
EOS Date 

 
EOL Date 

 
Alternative Offerings 

GigaVUE G Series 
GigaVUE-2404 

   
GigaVUE H Series 

 
BPS-GV6-X20020 / 
10GigaBPS-2SR in-line 
bypass module for GigaVUE- 
2404 

 
 

December 31, 
2016 

 
 

December 31, 
2021 

 

 
BPS-GV6-G20020 / 
1GigaBPS-2SX in-line 
bypass module for GigaVUE- 
2404 

 
 

December 31, 
2016 

 
 

December 31, 
2021 

 

 
CHS-GV600 / Spare Chassis 
for GigaVUE-2404, without 
Blades and Power Supplies 

 

December 31, 
2016 

 

December 31, 
2021 

 

 
GVS-432 / GigaVUE-2404 8 
10G ports, 4 1G ports, AC 
power 

 

December 31, 
2016 

 

December 31, 
2021 

 

 
GVS-432N / GigaVUE- 
2404N  8 10G ports, 4 1G 
ports, AC power, NEBS 
certified 

 
 

December 31, 
2016 

 
 

December 31, 
2021 

 

 
GVS-434 / GigaVUE-2404 8 
10G ports, 4 1G ports, DC 
power 

 

December 31, 
2016 

 

December 31, 
2021 

 

 
GVS-434N / GigaVUE-2404N 
8 10G ports, 4 1G ports, DC 
power, NEBS certified 

 

December 31, 
2016 

 

December 31, 
2021 

 



 

 

 
PRT-435 / 10 GigaPORT- 
5X3C, 5x10G fiber SFP+ plus 
3xCX4 copper port expansion 
blade for GigaVUE-2404 
(Special Order) 

 
 

December 31, 
2016 

 
 

December 31, 
2021 

 

 
PRT-435N / 10 GigaPORT- 
5X3C, 5x10G fiber SFP+ plus 
3xCX4 copper port expansion 
blade for GigaVUE-2404N, 
NEBS certified (Special 
Order) 

 
 
 

December 31, 
2016 

 
 
 

December 31, 
2021 

 

 
PRT-438 / 10 GigaPORT-8X, 
8x10G fiber SFP+ port 
expansion blade for 
GigaVUE-2404 

 
 

December 31, 
2016 

 
 

December 31, 
2021 

 

 
PRT-438N / 10 GigaPORT- 
8X, 8x10G fiber SFP+ port 
expansion for GigaVUE- 
2404N, NEBS certified 

 
 

December 31, 
2016 

 
 

December 31, 
2021 

 

 
PRT-439N / 10 GigaPORT- 
8C, 8x10G copper CX4 port 
clustering hub blade for 
GigaVUE-2404N, NEBS 
certified (Special Order) 

 
 

December 31, 
2016 

 
 

December 31, 
2021 

 

 
PWR-3AC / Single 110/240 V 
AC power supply module, 
2404 chassis 

 

December 31, 
2016 

 

December 31, 
2021 

 

 
PWR-3DC / Single -48 V DC 
power supply module, 2404 
chassis 

 

December 31, 
2016 

 

December 31, 
2021 

 

 
SMT-436 / GigaSMART 6 
port 2404 blade only, no 
licenses included on base 
model 

 
 

December 31, 
2016 

 
 

December 31, 
2021 

 

 
SVC-3FN / Fan module, 2404 
chassis 

 
December 31, 
2016 

 
December 31, 
2021 

 



 

 

 
    

 
SVC-3FNN / Fan module, 
2404 chassis, NEBS certified 

 
December 31, 
2016 

 
December 31, 
2021 

 

 
SVC-3FLN / Filter module, 
2404 chassis, NEBS certified 

 
December 31, 
2016 

 
December 31, 
2021 

 

 
SVC-432N / Spare 2404 
chassis with SFP cages; 
without power supplies and 
fans, NEBS certified 

 
 

December 31, 
2016 

 
 

December 31, 
2021 

 

 
SMT-BSE / GigaSMART- 
Base Configuration (Slice, 
Masking, Source Port) 
features module license per 
GigaSMART blade 

 
 

December 31, 
2016 

 
 

December 31, 
2021 

 

 
SMT-TSP / GigaSMART- 
Time stamp feature module 
license per GigaSMART 
blade 

 
 

December 31, 
2016 

 
 

December 31, 
2021 

 

 
SMT-DDP / GigaSMART-De- 
Duplication feature module 
license per GigaSMART 
blade 

 
 

December 31, 
2016 

 
 

December 31, 
2021 

 

 
SMT-TUN / GigaSMART- 
Tunneling feature module 
license per GigaSMART 
blade 

 
 

December 31, 
2016 

 
 

December 31, 
2021 

 

 
SMT-LBG / GigaSMART- 
Load Balancing Group 
feature module license per 
GigaSMART blade 

 
 

December 31, 
2016 

 
 

December 31, 
2021 

 

 
SMT-HST / GigaSMART- 
Header Stripping feature 
module license per 
GigaSMART blade 

 
 

December 31, 
2016 

 
 

December 31, 
2021 

 



 

 

 

Product Part Number / 
Description 

 
EOS Date 

 
EOL Date 

 
Alternative Offerings 

GigaVUE G Series 
GigaVUE-2404 Modules 
and Accessories 

   

 
BPS-GV6-G30020 / 
10GigaBPS-2LR in-line 
bypass module for GigaVUE- 
2404 

 
 

September 30, 
2015 

 
 

December 2020 

 

 
BPS-GV6-X30020 / 
10GigaBPS-2LR in-line 
bypass module for GigaVUE- 
2404 

 
 

September 30, 
2015 

 
 

December 2020 

 

 
FAN-GV60S / GigaVUE 
-2404 Fan Assembly, High 
Speed, each (2 required) 

 

September 30, 
2015 

 
 

December 2020 

 

 
PRT-439 / 10 GigaPORT-8C, 
8x10G copper CX4 port 
clustering hub blade for 
GigaVUE-2404 

 
 

September 30, 
2015 

 
 

December 2020 

 
 

PRT-438 

 
TAP-222 / 1GigaTAP-4SX for 
GigaVUE-2404, 850nm 
Multimode tap blade with 4 
taps 

 
 

September 30, 
2015 

 
 

December 2020 

 

 
TAP-222N / 1GigaTAP-4SX 
for GigaVUE-2404, 850nm 
Multimode tap blade with 4 
taps, NEBS certified 

 
 

September 30, 
2015 

 
 

December 2020 

 

 
TAP-223 / 1GigaTAP-4LX for 
GigaVUE-2404, 1310nm 
Singlemode tap blade with 4 
taps 

 
 

September 30, 
2015 

 
 

December 2020 

 

 
TAP-223N / 1GigaTAP-4LX 
for GigaVUE-2404, 1310nm 
Singlemode tap blade with 4 
taps, NEBS certified (Special 
Order) 

 
 

September 30, 
2015 

 
 
 

December 2020 

 



 

 

 
TAP-224 / 1GigaTAP-4LX for    

GigaVUE-2404, 1550nm 
Singlemode tap blade with 4 

September 30, 
2015 

December 2020 

taps   
 

TAP-224N / 1GigaTAP-4LX 
   

for GigaVUE-2404, 1550nm 
Singlemode tap blade with 4 

September 30, 
2015 

December 2020 

taps, NEBS certified   

 
TAP-232 / 10GigaTAP-4SR 

   

for GigaVUE-2404, 850nm 
Multimode tap blade with 4 

September 30, 
2015 

December 2020 

taps   
 

TAP-232N / 10GigaTAP-4SR 
   

for GigaVUE-2404, 850nm 
Multimode tap blade with 4 

September 30, 
2015 

December 2020 

taps, NEBS certified   

 
TAP-233 / 10GigaTAP-4LR 

   

for GigaVUE-2404, 1310nm 
Singlemode tap blade with 4 

September 30, 
2015 

December 2020 

taps   

 
TAP-234 / 10GigaTAP-4ER 

   

for GigaVUE-2404, 1550nm 
Singlemode tap blade with 4 

September 30, 
2015 

December 2020 

taps   
 

10GigaTAP-4ER for 
   

GigaVUE-2404, 1550nm 
Singlemode tap blade with 4 

September 30, 
2015 

December 2020 

taps, NEBS certified   

 
TAP-235 / 10GigaTAP-4LRM 

   

for GigaVUE-2404, 1310nm 
Singlemode tap blade with 4 

September 30, 
2015 

December 2020 

taps   

 
TAP-235N / 10GigaTAP- 

   

4LRM for GigaVUE-2404, 
1310nm Singlemode tap 
blade with 4 taps, NEBS 
certified 

September 30, 
2015 

 
December 2020 



 

 

 

Product Part Number / 
Description 

 
EOS Date 

 
EOL Date 

 
Alternative Offerings 

GigaVUE G Series 
GigaSECURE-0216 

   

 
GSC-GSM01 / G-SECURE- 
0216 In-line distribution node, 
Singlemode, AC power 

 

December 31, 
2016 

 

December 31, 
2021 

 

 
GSC-GSM02 / G-SECURE- 
0216 In-line distribution node, 
Singlemode, DC power 

 

December 31, 
2016 

 

December 31, 
2021 

 

 
GSC-GMM01 / G-SECURE- 
0216 In-line distribution node, 
Multimode, AC power 

 

December 31, 
2016 

 

December 31, 
2021 

 

 
GSC-GMM02 / G-SECURE- 
0216 In-line distribution node, 
Multimode, DC power 

 

December 31, 
2016 

 

December 31, 
2021 

 

Product Part Number / 
Description 

 
EOS Date 

 
EOL Date 

 
Alternative Offerings 

GigaVUE G Series TAPs 
   

 
TAP-212 / 10GigaTAP-SR 
optical Multimode 850nm 
10Gig tap module, 420 
chassis 

 
 

March 2011 

 
 

March 2016 

 
 

TAP-GV4-X25B10 

 
TAP-214 / 10GigaTAP-ER 
optical Singlemode 1550nm 
10Gig tap module, 420 
chassis 

 
 

March 2011 

 
 

March 2016 

 
 

TAP-GV4-X45D10 

 
XFP-Based GLKs 

 
January 2011 

 
January 2016 

 
SFP+ GLKs 

 

GigaVUE-MP 

 

December 2008 

 

December 2013 

 
GigaVUE H Series GigaVUE- 
HB1 

  



 

 

 

Product Part Number / 
Description 

 
EOS Date 

 
EOL Date 

 
Alternative Offerings 

GigaVUE-TA1 
  

GigaVUE-TA10 

 

GVS-TA101 / GigaVUE-TA1 
traffic aggregator, 24 10G ports 
enabled, single power supply, 
AC power 

 
 

September 27, 2015 

 
 

September 26, 2020 

 
GVS-TAX01A / GigaVUE- 
TA10 edge node, 24 10G ports 
enabled, 2 power supplies, 2 
Fan trays, AC power 

GVS-TA102 / GigaVUE-TA1 
traffic aggregator, 24 10G 
ports enabled, single power 
supply, DC power 

 
 

September 27, 
2015 

 
 

September 26, 
2020 

 
GVS-TAX02A / GigaVUE- 
TA10 edge node, 24 10G 
ports enabled, 2 power 
supplies, 2 Fan trays, DC 
power 

Product Part Number / 
Description 

 
EOS Date 

 
EOL Date 

 
Alternative Offerings 

Professional Services 
   

 
SVC-PS4 / Remote 
Professional Service 
Assistance (pre-established 
scope) (4 hour increments) 

 
November 30, 
2015 

 
November 30, 
2015 

 

 
SVC-PS-NAO / One Day On- 
Site Design, Optimization, 
Implementation Assistance, 
includes travel (North 
America Only) 

 
November 30, 
2015 

 
November 30, 
2015 

 

 
GPS-PS8-WWR / One Day 
Remote Design, 
Optimization, Implementation 
Assistance Best suited for 
Staging, and custom 
configuration assistance. 
(Available World Wide) 

 
November 30, 
2015 

 
November 30, 
2015 

 

 
TRN-000 / Per day Gigamon 
Product Training at Gigamon 
HQ, Santa Clara, Ca. (Up to 
8 students) 

 
November 30, 
2015 

 
November 30, 
2015 

 



 

 

 
TRN-001 / First day Gigamon 
Product Training at Customer 
site in North America (Up to 8 
students) 

 
November 30, 
2015 

 
November 30, 
2015 

 

 
TRN-002 / Add-on per day 
Gigamon Product Training at 
Customer site in North 
America 

 
November 30, 
2015 

 
November 30, 
2015 

 

 
TRN-003 / First day Gigamon 
Product Training at Customer 
site outside North America 
(Up to 8 students) 

 
November 30, 
2015 

 
November 30, 
2015 

 

 
TRN-004 / Add-on per day 
Gigamon Product Training at 
Customer site outside North 
America 

 
November 30, 
2015 

 
November 30, 
2015 

 

 

For details on the Gigamon EOL Policy, please see EOS / EOL Policy.  

For a list of current software releases, log into the Gigamon Customer Portal or Partner Portal 
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